Number
101
102
103
103
104
105
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
126
126
128
129
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Samuel
Cole
Christopher
Christopher
Eli
Cristian
Cristian
Bronson
Carson
Garrison
Hudson
Porter
Jaysen
Kaleb
Christopher
Jason
Spencer
Tyler
Adam
Noah
Matthew
Jonathan
Jonathan
Preston
Parker
Jon

Crew
Jason
Kaden
Memphis
Memphis
Ethan
Kyle

Kyle
Emmett
Spencer
Carston
Lucas
Adam
Andrew
Andrew
Reo
Leonardo
Bryce
Kendall
Masen
Parker
Ethan
Cru
Bridger
Tanner

2020 Pleasant Grove Invitational Heatlist

Leader
Abbott
Ackley
Amador
Amador
Anderson
Baird
Baird
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Bankhead
Barlow
Barlow
Beadle
Beckstrand
Belka
Bell
Benson
Bernardi
Bezzant
Birch
Birch
Black
Boley
Bradley
Brinkerhoff
Brooks
Brown
Browning
Browning
Buck
Bunker
Bunker
Burns
Burns
Buss
Bustos
Call
Callister
Callister
Cash
Chiriboga
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Clayton
Coats
Cole
Cole

Alyssa
Fiona
Molly
Anna
Eleonore
Heidi
Julie
Jiaxin
Kate
Kalea
Cozy
Ashlyn
Sierra
Hannah
Grace
Katelyn
Sarah
Sage
Summer
Eden
Mina
Jalyse
Hannah
Kezlie
Kimberlee
Skylar
Ruby
Sarah
Lillian
Chelsea
Phoebe
Nataly
Alana
Alayna
Rhonda
Tiffany
Misha
Nina
Mallory
Gloria
Kallie
Sasha
Kennidy
Rebekah
Lauren
Taegyn
Rachel
Kai
Chenoah
Katelyn
Savana

Follower

Thunell
Bye
Larsen
Mayo
Dalton
Whiting
Slater
Haslam
Heiner
Chantry
Heiner
McAllister
Sellers
Harris
Egbert
Roth
Hassel
Duersch
Gardner
Gough
Brunson
Ortiz
Plato
McKay
Heward
Deloach
Taylor
Vanderhoven
Anderson
Hegsted
Randall
Dockstader
Petersen
Petersen
Boden
Gunnell
Crawford
Adams
Wilson
Zentz
Bitton
Delton
Mcomber
Seely
Heath
Isaacson
LeMmon
Chantry
Biggs
Fox
Francia

Studio
Independent
Island Style

Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Independent
Independent
Peak Performance
BYU

Independent
Independent
Vashti Smith
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Stansbury High School
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Dance Majic
Strictly Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Independent
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Stansbury High School
BYU

BYU

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

BYU

Independent
Island Style

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy

Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Independent
BYU

Cedar Valley High Schoo

Brent Keck

BYU

Cache Valley Ballroom
Independent

BYU



Number
147
148
149
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
161
162
163
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
172
173
174
350
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
186
187
188
188
189
190
191

Jacob
David
Logan
Logan
Tyler
Braydon
Derrick
Kaiden
Laurent
Jonny
Kamden
Kaden
Casey
Ryan
Matthew
Matthew
Logan
Joseph
Jordan
Jordan
Harry
Tyler
James
Sebastian
Aldrin
Jadan
Logan
Talan
Parley
Parley
Parley
Alexander
John
Blake
Ethan
Lincoln
Trevin
Traven
Damon
Colin
Patrick
Samuel
Hyrum
Justin
Robert
Robert
Abram
Brandon
Trey
Trey
Jacob
Hayden
Max

Leader
Cook
Cornelsen
Crisostomo
Crisostomo
Curtis
Dahlke
Davis
DeBry
Delton
Dickey
Dodge
Duffield
Duncan
Durtschi
Edwards
Edwards
Ercanbrack
Espiritu
Evans
Evans
Everett
Fairchild
Fawcett
Ferrer-Guadarrama
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Ford

Ford

Ford
Forsgren
Foster
Fox
Freestone
Gardner
Gardner
Garner
Gibson
Gines
Glade
Golding
Goodrich
Goodrich
Gordon
Gordon
Greenfield
Hadlock
Hammon
Hammon
Hanna
Hanson
Hanson

Olivia
Ellie
Madilyn
Cydnee
Lilly
Miriam
Nicole
Briaunna
Oshyn
Mariah
Shaylee
Daniella
Brinley
Audrey
Kelani
Dee Dee
Meghan
Savannah
Corinne
Lisa
Andromeda
Sarah
Emily
Lidia
Miranda
Zarina
Adriana
Mina
Natalie
Elisabeth
Lucy
Alexander
Madeleine
Nichole
Regan
Paris
Ella
McKenna
Ceilidh
Calli
Julia

Girl
Emily
Eleanor
Kelli

Zoe
Faith
Laila
Julia
Amelia
Megan
TaVerie
Lauren

Follower

Winters
Cornelsen
Matthews
Matthews
Foss

Ray
Mendenu
Young
Christensen
Judson
Goff
Pobanz
Arnold
Southam
Podzikowski
Smith
Christensen
Nelson
Christopherson
Torres
Haslam
Fairchild
Call
Medina
Judson
Taylor
Benardi
Brunson
Jolley
Thompson
Maier
Forsgren
Bullock
Ascione
Morris
Waite
Wiblin
Moyle
McSeveney
Collings
Glade
UnknownGirl001
Goodrich
Wilcox
Ripplinger
Monsivais
Purnell
Green
Bernardi
Perkins
Lewis
Huston
Peterson

Studio

Stansbury High School
Independent

Independent

Independent

Treu Dancing

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Stansbury High School
Extreme Ballroom

Pleasant Grove High School
Pleasant Grove High School
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

BYU

Brigham Young University
Cedar Valley High School
BYU

BYU

Gio Dance World

Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Independent

Provo HIgh School

Pleasant Grove High School
BYU Youth

Red Tango

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Dance Majic

Dance Majic

Independent

Dance Majic

Peak Performance

Extreme Ballroom

Cache Valley Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Island Style

LiveWire Tumbling & Dance
Treu Dancing

Independent

Treu Dancing

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Stansbury High School
Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Quickstep Dance Studio



Number
192
193
195
194
196
196
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
204
204
205
206
207
207
208
209
210
211
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
229
230
230
231
232
232
233
234

Alexander
Colbeck
Parker
Seth
Braiden
Braiden
Braiden
Amnor
Dantes
Malek
Travian
Isaac
Skyler
Alex
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Conner
Adrian
Shanden
Shanden
Anthony
Taylor
Carter
Cy

Cy

Reid
Max

Ben
Jaxon
Coby
Drake
Brennan
Matthew
Matthew
Ethan
Nate
Bridger
Matthew
Prince
Cooper
Cristian
Enoch
Jared
Caleb
Caleb
Ethan
Ethan
Kupono
Brandon
Brandon
Dallin
David

Leader
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harvey
Harvey
Harvey
Haslam
Haslam
Haslam
Haslam
Hassel
Haymond
Heaton
Heaton
Heaton
Heaton
Henrie
Hinton
Hoffman
Hoffman
Holt
Holyoak
Hooper
Hooper
Hooper
Howard
Hreinson
Huber
Humphrey
Hunter
Huston
Hutchinson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jolley
Jolley
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Judd
Judd
Judd
Judd
Kaneao
Keck
Keck
Keck
Klemetson

Addalyn
McKynlee
Zoe
Ainsley
Macadey
Hailey
Emma
Kanoe
Laikin
Keilani
Aislynn
Sarah
Hayley
Zaida
Gabriella
TaLynn
Ava

Kalli
Lucy
Evelyn
Sabrina
Toni-Nicole
Nikki
Carlee
Chelsea
Phoebe
Lizzie
Lillian
Sarah
Avonley
Kennidy
Savannah
Anika
Asia
Cydnee
Molly
Londyn
Taylor
Tabitha
Natalie
Sally
Emilee
Rebecca
Keziah
Kyra
Arynne
Charlotte
Heather
Heidi
Kaylee
Serena
Mya
Sarah

Follower

Stoddard
Greer
Bazzinet
Yarbrough
Done
Stewart
Ratliff
Chantry
Porter
Chantry
Buicy
Hassel
Haymond
Adams
Ruiz
Egbert
Holman
Powell
Clarke
Crisostomo
Sulik
Antonell
Johnson
Hathaway
Hegsted
Randall
Rawlings
Hansen
Radford
Gunnell
Mcomber
Huston
Baker
Winward
Matthews
Larsen
Cleaver
Trythall
Nan
Jolley
Bruderer
Earcanbarak
Rasmussen
Olson
Christensen
Cole
Blumell
Judd
Fisher
Christensen
Keck
Tuaileva
Whitt

Studio

Independent
Independent

BYU

BYU

Independent
Independent
Independent

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Peak Performance
Independent
Northridge Elementary
Treu Dancing

Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Provo HIgh School
Stansbury High School
Peak Performance
Peak Performance
BYU

Dance Majic

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Stansbury High School
Pleasant Grove High School
Independent
Independent

Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom
BYU

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Dance Majic
Independent

Strictly Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Stansbury High School
uvu

BYU

Dance Majic

BYU

BYU

BYU

BYU

New Mexico State University
BYU

BYU

BYU Youth

Island Style



Number
235
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
242
243
244
244
245
247
247
247
248
249
250
251
252
252
253
254
254
256
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
263
264
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Zeke
Zeke
Fred
Lucas
Nate
Sam
Camden
Austin
Josh
Josh
Nathaniel
Julio
Julio
Wwill
John
John
John
Samuel
Braxton
Anthony
Matthew
Brian
Brian
Joseph
Ben
Ben
Tanner
Henry
Joshua
Caleb
Sterling
Bode
Damion
Kristian
Braden
Braden
Tristan
Tristan
Braxton
Michael
Preston
Brandon
Tanner
Christian
Marek
Colin
Austin
Alex
Michael
Kekai
Isaac
Sam
Jerron

Leader
Kleven
Kleven
Lamph
Lamph
Lamph
Lamph
Lancaster
Larsen
Larsen
Larsen
Larson
Lazarte
Lazarte
Lemmon
Leonard
Leonard
Leonard
Lindsay
Lopez
Lott

Lott
Lowe
Lowe
Magill
Maier
Maier
Martin
Martineau
McCubbin
McDaniel
McOmber
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moe

Moe

Moe

Moe
Monson
Morgan
Munden
Myrup
Near
Nelson
Neumarker
Nield
Olivares
Olson
Olson
Palmer
Parker
Parker
Patterson

Eden
Jordan
Chloe
Abby
Avery
Gloria
Macadey
Keily
Savannah
Hannah
Cassidy
Lisa
Dallys
McKenna
Tiawna
Caroline
Sarah
Annie
Sammy
Julie
Elyse
Ava
Paige
Anna
Lucy
Elisabeth
Oshyn
Emma
Akira
Kat

Lexi
Addison
Sydney
Vivienne
Ellie
Heather
Margaret
Corinne
Emilia
Sarah
Kate
Madison
Hannah
Jacee
Sierra
Nora
Sydney
Devri
Catherine
Gracie
lzzy
Lucy
Sarah

Follower

Gough
Lassiter
Kuck
Lokovic
Matthews
Zentz
Done
Tafiti
Huston
Lusk
Sanders
Torres
Loftis
Moyle
Gunnell
Jrgensen
Vanderhoven
Christensen
Price
Slater
Fisher
Holman
Quesenberry
Mayo
Maier
Thompson
Christensen
Perkins
Ferguson
Dye
Ascione
Daley
Jeffs
Mitchell
Cornelsen
Judd
George
Christopherson
Wilde
Safsten
Judd
Hawkes
Benson
Peterson
Somerville
Rynearson
Maxfield
Call
Miyazaki
Savage
Denney
Ririe
Sederholm

Studio

Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Stansbury High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Gio Dance World

Strictly Ballroom

Cache Valley Ballroom

BYU

BYU

BYU

Quickstep Dance Studio
Stansbury High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Pleasant Grove High School
Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style

Extreme Ballroom

Pleasant Grove High School
BYU

Strictly Ballroom

Island Style

Strictly Ballroom

BYU

BYU

BYU

BYU

Independent

BYU

Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Peak Performance
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Stansbury High School
Elaine Grenko

Independent

Independent

Karson Denney

Vashti Smith

Independent



Number
280
281
281
282
283
284
285
285
286
287
288
288
289
290
290
291
292
293
293
294
295
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
312
313
314
315
316
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
322

Davis
Jackson
Jackson
Josue
Anthony
Jackson
Ryan
Ryan
Trevor
Quincy
Matthew
Matthew
Boyd
Caleb
Caleb
Josiah
Jonatan
Bentley
Bentley
Tyler
Jason
Jason
Cesar
Tyler
Seth
Jacob
Allen
Hayden
Noah
Maklain
Garrett
Garrett
Paulo
Warrick
Warrik
Colter
Ethan
Jospeh
Max
Samuel
Samuel
Zach
Stephen
Zachary
Jax

Jax
Ryjer
Joshua
Nathan
Evan
Tyler
William
William

Leader
Peay
Peay
Peay
Percastegui
Peterson
Phippen
Pickett
Pickett
Pickett
Porter
Rallison
Rallison
Randall
Randall
Randall
Randall
Reyes
Reynolds
Reynolds
Roberts
Robison
Robison
Rojo
Routson
Rowell
Sapp
Schultz
Schuman
Scribner
Shepherd
Shippen
Shippen
Siller
Small
Small
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snow
Snow
Spenst
Spenst
Stanley
Steel
Stevenson
Sulik
Sweat
Thayer
Thayer

Lily
Audra
Audra
Emersyn
Laura
MakKelle
Hailey
Izabel
Abigail
Camri
Sarah
Summer
Emily
Leah
Paige
Mary
Kate'lynn
TaLynn
Gabriela
Kaylee
Hannah
Daphne
Whitney
Brinlee
Courtney
Sarah
Ashley
Jacie
Sophia
Maddison
Cambree
Akira
Brooke
Malaina
Taylor
Sarah
Ella
Whitney
Whitney
Kate'lynn
Jalyse
Lucy
Megan
Rachelyn
Lucy
Chloe
Kallie
Lauryn
Rachel
Evangeline
Susana
Sadie
Ella

Follower

Tessem
Edwards
Edwards
Dickson
Stirland
McPherson
Stewart
Heaton
Lyne
Rose
Safsten
Gardner
Fredrickson
Randall
Miller
Randall
Miller
Egbert
Ruiz
Hilton
Lusk
Wight
Burgess
Albright
Marrott
Oates
Shull
Yardley
Ruiz
Davis
Hathaway
Ferguson
Ackley
Dunford
Clayton
Radford
Ricks
Jarman
Jarman
Miller
Ortiz
Maier
McRae
King
Conger
Jennings
Bitton
Bryan
Harding
Randall
Pettis
Porter
Ricks

Studio

Provo High School

BYU Youth

Provo High School
Strictly Ballroom

BYU

Peak Performance
Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

BYU

BYU

Westlake

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Provo High School
Independent
Independent
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
Provo High School

Island Style

BYU

Peak Performance

BYU Youth

Peak Performance
Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance

Pure Rhythm

Pure Rhythm
Independent

Peak Performance
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Peak Performance

Island Style

Island Style

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Stansbury High School
BYU

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Peak Performance

Peak Performance



Number Leader Follower Studio

323 Brandon Theurer Alice Theurer BYU

324 Jacob Thompson Lexus Smith Peak Performance

325 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow Independent

326 Antonius Tolman Sarah Safsten BYU

327 Brayden Topham Jenessa Depew Quickstep Dance Studio
328 Mark Tovmasyan Stella Brinkerhoff Strictly Ballroom

329 Greg Tuoti Shivonne Tuoti Peak Performance

330 Anderson Vargas Alyssa Thunell Peak Performance

330 Anderson Vargas Kyra Christensen Peak Performance

331 Connor Wayment Kamri Peterson Strictly Ballroom

332 Wyatt Wayment Kate Baker Strictly Ballroom

333 Isaac Weaver Natali Christensen Extreme Ballroom

334 Hunter Whitmore Addysn Kidd Pleasant Grove High School
335 Bridger Wilkins Nicole Goff Independent

337 Quinton Williams Jillyan Rogers Premier Ballroom Academy
338 Garrison Willis TaVerie Huston Extreme Ballroom

338 Garrison Willis Macy Simmons Extreme Ballroom

339 Parker Willis Kelly Miles Independent

340 Aiden Winn Vanessa Rich Independent

341 Bridger Winward Rebekah Lattin Premier Ballroom Academy
342 Bosco Wong Emy Turner Peak Performance

342 Bosco Wong Stella Condie Peak Performance

343 Jacob Wood Lily Wall Extreme Ballroom

344 Bronson Woolston Rylie Riffle Peak Performance

345 Devin Worley Kelly Miles Extreme Ballroom

346 Devon Worley Hannah Lusk Extreme Ballroom

347 Ethan Young Maddie Peterson BYU Youth

348 Moroni Zentz Abigail Callister Premier Ballroom Academy

349 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott Extreme Ballroom



